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Barry Andrew King

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Barry Andrew King
Postcode KT14 6LB

Date of birth June 1957

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FD ADVISORS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COBHAM ALUMINIUM & STAINLESS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

AMARI PRECISION TUBES LIMITED
COLE AND SWALLOW MATERIALS
LIMITED

S.S.E. MELTING LIMITED

R.K.B. STAINLESS FITTINGS LIMITED
WILSONS OVERSEAS LIMITED
WILSONS MIDDLE EAST LIMITED
AMCO HOLDINGS LIMITED

S.S.E. PIPEFITTINGS LIMITED
WILSONS SCOTLAND LIMITED
WILSONS ABERDEEN LIMITED
TESTCO LIMITED

WILSON ALLOYS LIMITED

A.W. CONTRACTS LIMITED

S.S.E. PIPE FITTINGS LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE SERVICE
ENGINEERING LIMITED

WILSONS LIMITED

A.W.ALLOYS LIMITED

RMH STAINLESS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10032331

Number
07543335

07325894
01871458

05294361
04070022
02863346
02863174
04054569
04054579
SC147102
SC146853
01115185
00618486
01171553
05460260
04070019

02048485
00869581
04069811

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914713276

914713276

Cl/o Brayne, Williams & Barnard
Limited Rosemount H
Rosemount Avenue

West Byfleet

Surrey

England

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
29/02/2016 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/03/2011 23/03/2011 Director
26/07/2010 30/06/2016 Director
13/11/2009 30/06/2016 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 30/06/2016 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 30/06/2016 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 30/06/2016 Director
31/07/2009 Director
31/07/2009 Director



., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Barry Andrew King

SUPAFLO ENGINEERING LIMITED 04069796 Non-Trading

AMACO PLANT LIMITED 04054573 Company is dissolved
W.WILSON & 00450226 Company is dissolved
SONS(LONDON)LIMITED

WITTON MELTING 1 LIMITED 05244091 Company is dissolved
RIGHTON & BLACKBURNS LIMITED 00143411 Active - Accounts Filed
WILTON MELTING 3 LIMITED 03460135 Company is dissolved
WITTON MELTING 2 LIMITED 03691804 Company is dissolved
RIGHTON PENSION TRUST LIMITED 01940914 Company is dissolved
AMARI METALS CHINA LIMITED 06444672 Non-Trading

JM DURBIN LIMITED 05755180 Non-Trading

DURBIN METAL INDUSTRIES 01631973 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

AMARI AEROSPACE LIMITED 06333281 Company is dissolved
AMARI AEROSPACE LIMITED 06333281 Company is dissolved
LASER PROFILES LIMITED 04053134 Active - Accounts Filed
PLYMOUTH METALS MELTING 02794697 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

PERKINS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 03797982 Active - Accounts Filed
EQUINOX SPECIAL STEELS LIMITED 02996864 Company is dissolved
EUROPEAN METAL PRODUCTS 01152240 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

HERSHAM B MELTING LIMITED 00165697 Company is dissolved
AMARI METALS LIMITED 02023155 Active - Accounts Filed
BLACKBURNS METALS DC PENSION 04817312 Company is dissolved
TRUSTEES LIMITED

AMARI METALS DC PENSION 04817311 Non-Trading
TRUSTEES LIMITED

AAL REALISATIONS LIMITED 01772057 Company is dissolved
EQUINOX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 02565339 Company is dissolved
AMARI SHARE TRUSTEES LIMITED 01748954 Company is dissolved
AALCO METALS LIMITED 03551533 Active - Accounts Filed
GOULD ALLOYS LTD 01854699 Active - Accounts Filed

AMARI METALS PENSION TRUSTEES 03597813
LIMITED
HERSHAM A MELTING LIMITED

Non-Trading

03308899 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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31/07/2009
31/07/2009
31/07/2009

31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
31/03/2008
04/12/2007
30/11/2007
30/11/2007

03/08/2007
03/08/2007

31/08/2006
07/10/2005

01/05/2004
02/04/2004
02/04/2004

22/03/2004
09/12/2003
15/07/2003

15/07/2003

31/07/2002
13/03/2001
31/12/2000
31/12/2000
30/11/2000
28/08/1998

01/08/1997

914713276

30/06/2016 Director
05/12/2011 Director
Director

Director
30/06/2016 Director
30/06/2016 Director

Director
30/06/2016 Director
30/06/2016 Director
30/06/2016 Director
30/06/2016 Director

30/06/2016 Director
06/09/2007 Company
Secretary
30/06/2016 Director
Director

30/06/2016 Director
Director
Director

23/06/2000 Director
30/06/2016 Director
Director

30/06/2016 Director

02/02/2004 Director
30/06/2016 Director

Director
30/06/2016 Director
30/06/2016 Director
30/06/2016 Director

Director



